

SORRY, NO REFUNDS

NDS Team Awards – Top 3 Teams both 5K and 10K World of Beer Loyalty Members: Top 3 & Top Team

		[
WORLD OF BEER 5KOFFICIAL ENTRY FORMSend entry form and fee to Running Zone 3696 N Wickham Road, Melbourne, FL 32935Make check payable to:World of Beer Charity Fund				
Name				ZONE
Address				
City				
Phone (daytime)		Email address		
Sex: †Male ↑Female				
Team Name	(min	n. of 5 team meml	pers – must be c	co-ed teams)
T-Shirt Size- Unisex Tee	chnical (circle one)	: XS S M 1	L îXL îXXL	
World of Beer Loyalty M	ember (circle one)	YES NO		

INCOMPLETE OR UNSIGNED ENTRY FORMS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

In consideration of my entry being accepted, I intend to be legally bound, and hereby for myself, my heirs, and executors, waive all rights and claims for damages which may hereafter accrue to me against the sponsors, officials, volunteers, and supporters of this race and any representatives, successors, or assigns for any and all damages or injuries which may be sustained and suffered by me in consideration of my association with an entry or participation in the World of Beer Tap it and Run 5K & 10K event. If I should suffer injury or illness, I authorize the officials of the race to use their discretion to have me transported to a medical facility, and I take full financial and legal responsibility for this action. I attest and verify that I am physically fit and have my physician's permission to participate in this race. I hereby grant full permission to any and all of the foregoing to use any photographs, videotapes, or any other record of this event for any purpose of the event whatsoever. I have read the above release and understand that it presents a risk of physical injury, knowing this I am entering this event at my own risk.